
To enquire, please contact us at 
enquiries@bluehouseinternational.com 

or call our office directly on +65 6734 0824.

Academic Calendar

TERM 1, 2017

Term Starts:		  Monday 4 September
Half Term Break:	 Monday 16 to Friday 20 October 
			   (Holiday Programme Available, excluding Wednesday 18 October, Deepavali/Diwali 
			   Public Holiday)
School Term Ends:	 Thursday 14 December
Term 1 Break:		  Friday 15 December to Friday 5 January (No Holiday Programme Available)

TERM 2, 2018

Term Starts:		  Monday 8 January
Half Term Break:	 Monday 12 to Thursday 15 February  (Holiday Programme Available, excluding 
			   Friday 16 February, Chinese Lunar New Year Public Holiday)
School Term Ends:	 Wednesday 28 March
Term 2 Break:		  Thursday 29 March to Friday 13 April (Holiday Programme Available, excluding 
			   Thursday 29 March and Friday 30 March, Good Friday Public Holiday)

TERM 3, 2018

Term Starts:		  Monday 16 April
Public Holiday:		  Tuesday 1 May, Labour Day
Half Term Break:	 Monday 28 May to Friday 1 June  (Holiday Programme Available, excluding Tuesday 29 May, 		
			   Vesak Day Public Holiday)
Public Holiday:		  Friday 15 June, Hari Raya Puasa
School Term Ends:	 Thursday 5 July
Term 3 Break:		  Friday 6 July to Friday 31 August (Holiday Programme Available, excluding Friday 6 July, 
			   see below dates)

Summer Holiday Programme Dates

Week 1			  Monday 9 - Friday 13 July
Week 2			  Monday 16 - Friday 20 July
Week 3			  Monday 23 - Friday 27 July

School Year 2017/18
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